Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 519 Mercedes Sprinter 519 BE trekker

8.7 TON EURO 6

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Width

Cabin

Door count

Cylinder contents

Mercedes-Benz
Sprinter 519
Light duty tractor unit
VK-378-X
444.539km
2014
07-11-2014
Yellow

Used

Diesel

Euro 6

1630

1.990kg
3.010kg
3.500kg
200cm
Crewcab
2

2.987cc



Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 519 Mercedes Sprinter 519 BE trekker
8.7 TON EURO 6

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 140kw
Description

Mercedes Sprinter 519 CDI Mini Tractor Unit Year of Manufacture: December 7,2014 140 kW / 190 hp License Plate: VK-378-X
(165) Engine overhauled Transmission with defective synchro ring 444,539 km 8,750 kg gross vehicle weight 6,600 kg towing
capacity Cruise control Air conditioning Roof spoiler Electric windows and mirrors Euro 6 Price per tractor unit: €14,950 plus VAT,
collection without warranty, trade-in possible

Accessories

o Air Suspension Seats

e Heated Mirrors

e Air conditioning

e Leaf spring suspension
e Cruise control

e Roof spoiler

o Electrically operated windows
e Radio/CD player

o Trailer coupling

e Power steering

e Central doorlocking



	Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 519 Mercedes Sprinter 519 BE trekker 8.7 TON EURO 6
	Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 519 Mercedes Sprinter 519 BE trekker 8.7 TON EURO 6

